Module Compliance Boards | Host
Compliance Boards | Loopbacks |
8x112G
OSFP800
DEVELOPMENT KIT
ML4064-MCB-112: Module Compliance Board
ML4064-HCB-112: Host Compliance Board
ML4064-LB-112: Loopback Module

• AC-coupled High-Speed Interface
Figure 7: ML4064-LB-112-30W
Ordering Information
Please contact us at sales@multilaneinc.com.
Interconnects Description
ML4064-MCB-112-24 800G OSFP MCB 2.4 mm connector
ML4064-MCB-112-18 800G OSFP MCB 1.85 mm connector
ML4064-HCB-112-24 800G OSFP HCB 2.4 mm connector
ML4064-HCB-112-18 800G OSFP HCB 1.85 mm connector
ML4064-LB-112 800G OSFP Loopback, up to 17.4 W of heat dissipation
ML4064-LB-112-24W 800G OSFP Loopback, up to 24 W of heat dissipation
ML4064-LB-112-30W 800G OSFP Loopback, up to 30 W of heat dissipation
Interconnects Recommended
Phase matched cable pairs
Alternative
Phase matched cable sets